
UN AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30-06-2015
Amount Rs In lakhs

Quarter Quarter Year Year
S.No Description ended on ended on ended on ended on

30/06/15 30/06/14 31/03/15 31/03/14
(un audited) (Un audited) (Audited) (Audited)

1 Income from Operations . 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
.2 Other Income 2.30 2.30 9.20 35.44
3 Total Income(1+2) 230 2.30 9.20 35.44
4 Total Expendlture(a+b+c) 8.92 11.13 40.43 54.70

a)Employees cost 1.81 2.57 8.23 21.87
b)Depreciatlon 4.07 2.73 19.05 12.63
c)other Expenditure 3.04 5.83 13.15 20.20

S Finance Cost 2.72 2.51 10.77 10.03
6 Exceptional Items 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7 ProfIt from Ordinary activities before tax((3)-(4+5+6) -9.34 -11.34 42.00 -29.29
8 Tax expense- current year 0.50 0.50 2.00 7.08

-previous year 0.00 0.00 -7.08 0.00
9 Net Profit/Loss from Ordinary activities after tax(7-8) -9.84 -11.84 -36.92 -9.43

10 Extra oridinary items(net of tax expenses) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
11 Net Profit/Loss for the period after tax(9-10) -9.84 -11.84 -36.92 -26.94
12 Surplus brought forward from previous year 138.64 175.56 175.56 203.00

incometax for earlier yea rs(excess/short) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
13 Surplus available for appropriation 128.80 163.72 138.64 176.06
14 Paid-up Equity Capital(Face value of the share-Rs 10/) 285.41 285.41

.

285.41 285.41
15 Reserves excluding revaluation reserves 82.77 82.77 82.77 82.77

(as per Balance sheet of previous year) 0.00
16 Earnings per share(EPS)

a) Basic anddliuted EPS before extraordinary items -0.34 -0.41 -1.29 -0.94 —

(not annualised)
b)Basic and diluted EPS after extraordinary iterms -1.29

(not annualised) -0.34 -0.41 -0.94
17 Public Shareholding

Numberof Shares 1701587 1701587 1701587 1701587
%ofshareshoidlng 59.62 59.62 59.62 59.62

18 Promoters and Promoter group shareholding
a) Pledged/encumbered
-noofshares nil nil Nil Nil
-Percentage of Shares(as a % of the total shareholding N.A. N.A. N.A.

of Promoter and promoter group) N.A.
-Percentage of shares( as a % of the total sharecapital N.A, NA. N.A. N.A.

of the_company)

b)Non-encumbered
-number of shares 1152554 1152554 1152554 1152554
-Percentage of Shares(as a % of the total shareholdlng 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

of Promoter and_promoter group)
-Percentageofshares(asa%ofthetotalsharecapital 40.38 40.38 40.38 40.38
of the_company)
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Particulars - Quarter Year
ended on ended on

30/06/15 31/03/15

-

(Un audited) (Audited)

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

SHARE H OLDE RS F UN DS
a Capftal 285.41 285.41
b) Reseves and Surplus 211.56 221.41

NON CURRENT LIABILITIES
a) Deferred Tax Liability 0 109.83
b) Other Long term Liabilities 139.43 29.60
c) Long Term Provisions 5.07 5.07

CURRENT UABIUTIES
A) Trade Payables 25.21 24.35
b) Other Current Liabilities 1299.28 1296.00
c) Short term provisions 3.14 2.61
TOTAL L1AI3ILITIES 1969.10 1974.28

ASSETS

NON CURRENT ASSETS
a) Tangible Assets 189.48 193.56
b) Non Current Investments 805.00 805.00
c) Long term Loans & Advances 279.90 279.90CURRENT ASSETS
a)Current Investments 491.77 491.77
b)Trade Receivables 21,62 20.74
c) Cash and CashEquivalents 0.57 0.57
d) Short tern loans and advances 147.52 147.52
e) Other current Assets 33.24 35.22
TOTAL ASSETS 1969.10 1974.28
Note: 1. The above results were taken on record and approved by the Board of Directors at their

meeting held on 13-08-2015
3, There were no investor complaints that were unresolved as of 30-06-2015

and no complaints were received during the quarter ended 30-06-2015.
4. Previous period figures have been regrouped I rearranged wherever necessary.
5. Statutory Auditors have carriedout a limited review of the results.

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 13-08-2015

reco
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ANN EXU RE
STATEMENT OF ASSETS & LIABILITIES AS ON 30-06-2014

Amounts Rs. In lakhs

for and on behalf of the Board



BASIL INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS LIMITED
provisiona’ Statement of Profit and Loss for the Period ended 3oth June, 2015

Amount in Rupees.

Particulars Refer Current Period Previous year
Nnt Nn

I Revenue:
Other Operating Income 2.17 230,088 920,352
To1 Revenue 230,088 920,352

Ii. Expenses:
Employee Benefit expense 2.18 180,800 823,325
Fiz:anc:e cost 2.19 272,488 1,077,361
Depreciation 2.09 407,235 1,904,570
Utlwr expenses 2.20 303,930 1,315,375

Tot*il expenses 1,164,453 5,120,631
UI. Profit before tax (I-il) -934,365 (4,200,279)
IV. Tax expense:
(1) Current year 50,000 200,000
(ii)Liico::se Tax for Earlier years 0 (708,220)
(1]l)Dcferrcd Tax Liab1ity 0 50,000 0 (508,220)

V. I’rofit After Tax(ili4V) -984,365 (3,692,059)vEJvunlwgs per snare i,nasze aiui
Diluted)’ (0.34) (1.29)

on Behalf of the Board

Director

I

Place : Ilyderahad
Date : 13-082015



BASIL INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS LIMITED
provisional Balance Sheet as at 30th June, 2015

Amount in Rupees.
PuJi&ulius Note No at 30 06 2015 0 201

I 3

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES
Shareholde& Funds:
Share Capital 2.01 28,541,410 28,541,410
Reserves & Surplus 2.02 21,156,472 49,697,882 22,140,837 50,682,247
Non-current liabilities:
Long term borrowings 2.03 10,983,078 10,983,078

Other Long Term Liabilities 2.04 2,960,000 2,960,000
Long term provisions 2.05 506,831 506,831 14,449,909
Current Liabilities:
Trade payables 2.06 2,521,216 2,435,271
Other current Liabilities 2.07 129,928,253 129,600,363
Short term Provisions 2.08 313,375 147,212,753 260,456 132,296,090

TOTAL 196,910,635 197,428,246
ASSETS
Non-current Assets
Fixed Assets:
Tangible Assets 2.09 18,948,627 19,355,863

Non- current Investments 2.10 80,500,000 80,500,000
Long Term Loans & Advances 2.11 27,990,000 127,438,627 27,990,000 127,845,863
Current Assets:
Current Investinexits 2.12 49,176,650 49,176,650
Trade receivables 2.13 2,161,757 2,074,807
Cash and Bank balances 2.14 57,418 57,130
Short term Loans & Advances 2.15 14,752,124 14,752,124
Other current Assets 2.16 3,324,059 69,472,008 3,521,672 69,582,383

TOTAL 196,910,635 197,428,246
Sigifficant accounting policies and
notes on accounts I to 2

Place: Hyderahad for and ott Behalf of the Board
Date : 13-08-2015

Director




